






Forecast Tracker FY 2015

Revenue October YTD % of

Forecast Actual Forecast Pace July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar April May June

Gen Prop 7,229,189       3,493,657       48% 50% 2,248,350      1,245,307       -                    -                  -                  

Tangible Prop 490,458          245,058          50% 50% -                     245,058          -                    -                  -                  

Unrestricted 14,009,627     5,934,766       42% 42% 1,170,669      1,248,153       1,168,021     1,168,021   1,179,902   

Restricted 363,813          165,236          45% 42% 18,207           18,208            92,407          18,207        18,207        

Prop Tax Alloc 1,325,659       663,250          50% 50% -                     -                      -                    663,250      -                  

Other 1,797,392       721,868          40% 42% 159,148         151,041          83,611          135,824      192,244      

25,216,138     11,223,836     45% 3,596,374      2,907,767       1,344,039     1,985,302   1,390,354   -                  -                  -                  -                  -                  -                -                

Expenses October YTD % of July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar April May June

Forecast Actual Forecast Pace 2 pays 3 pays 2 pays 2 pays 2 pays 2 pays 3 pays 2 pays 2 pays 2 pays 2 pays 2 pays

Salaries 14,534,456     6,210,958       43% 42% 1,300,675      1,552,462       1,117,640     1,134,925   1,105,256   

Benefits 5,720,167       2,218,974       39% 42% 512,043         560,228          483,173        460,497      203,033      

Purchased Serv 2,688,229       1,107,423       41% 42% 154,333         143,363          387,175        283,705      138,847      

Supplies 670,183          344,051          51% 42% 97,072           57,747            78,965          60,186        50,081        

Cap 209,900          168,182          80% 42% 62,200           14,162            35,081          41,855        14,884        

Other 577,174          325,302          56% 42% 134,855         69,079            28,939          19,501        72,928        

24,400,109     10,374,890     43% 2,261,178      2,397,041       2,130,973     2,000,669   1,585,029   -                  -                  -                  -                  -                  -                -                

Cash October Current

Forecast Position Difference July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar April May June

Beg Cash 2,310,535       2,310,535       -                     2,310,535      3,645,731       4,156,457     3,369,523   3,354,156   

End Cash 3,126,564       3,159,481       32,917           3,645,731      4,156,457       3,369,523     3,354,156   3,159,481   

Encumbrances 350,000          2,260,342       (1,910,342)     3,265,901      3,157,584       2,855,998     2,456,649   2,260,342   

Bus Reserv 75,566            75,566            -                     75,566           75,566            75,566          75,566        75,566        

Unenc Cash 2,700,998       823,573          (1,877,425)     304,264         923,307          437,959        821,941      823,573      -                  -                  -                  -                  -                  -                -                

Through November 2015 Through November 2014

Revenue Forecast Pct Revenue Forecast Pct

Gen Prop 3,493,657       48% Gen Prop 2,806,884       42%

Tangible Prop 245,058          50% Tangible Prop 206,875          46%

Unrestricted 5,934,766       42% Unrestricted 6,098,670       44%

Restricted 165,236          45% Restricted 40,196            17%

Prop Tax Alloc 663,250          50% Prop Tax Alloc 516,033          44%

Other 721,868          40% Other 693,582          39%

Total Revenue 11,223,836     45% Total Revenue 10,362,240     43%

Expenses Expenses

Salaries 6,210,958       43% Salaries 6,185,923       43%

Benefits 2,218,974       39% Benefits 2,234,305       41%

Purchased Serv 1,107,423       41% Purchased Serv 1,057,410       42%

Supplies 344,051          51% Supplies 250,454          44%

Cap 168,182          80% Cap 2,602              1%

Other 325,302          56% Other 284,261          49%

Total Expenses 10,374,890     43% Total Expenses 10,014,955     42%

Difference 848,946          Difference 347,285          

Beg Cash 2,310,535       Beg Cash 1,354,237       

End Cash 3,159,481       101% End Cash 1,701,522       96%


































